
Naamsesteenweg 232 , 3001 Heverlee

Numéro de téléphone: 016895189 Email: estimaker@fw4.be

Terrain à bâtir
(projets)

à partir de € 98.000

Naamsesteenweg 232, 3001 Heverlee Ref. 3989954

Description



SURF. CHBRS. PRIX

2 LOUÉ

€ 120.000

€ 115.000

€ 98.000

EN OPTION € 123.000

200m² SUR DEMANDE

200m² 1 SUR DEMANDE

Description

Aperçu

 

Penthouse

Terrain à bâtir

Terrain à bâtir

Terrain à bâtir

Terrain à bâtir

Bureaux

Duplex


	Terrain à bâtir (projets)
	Description
	Aperçu

